
CCIM Connections

President’s Message
Happy New Year!  The Minnesota/Dakota CCIM Chapter is excited about 2022 as we look to the 
future on the many ways we can capture the power of the pin.  We are looking forward to offering all 
four core classes in person this year, starting with CI 103 in February and CI 101 in May, as well as 
providing more in person networking opportunities and beginning a mentoring program.  Now is a 
great time to get more involved in your local chapter.  

If you haven’t already done so, please don’t forget to renew your membership with the local 
Minnesota/Dakotas CCIM Chapter.  You can renew through your ccim.com account by making sure 
to check the option to renew your local chapter dues, or by reaching out to our chapter directly at 
www.minnesotadakotasccim.com or via email at mndakotaschapter@ccim.net.  

	 Committees are:
	 Education-Jacquie Williams mndakotaschapter@ccim.net
	 Legislative-Roz Peterson rozp@cerron.com
	 Membership-Molly Gherty mgherty@felhaber.com
	 Sponsorship- Kourt Kammann  kkammann@oldrepublictitle.com
	 Newsletter-Tong Khang tkhang@jbvang.com
	 Marketing Amy Hanson amyhanson@kw.com
	 Candidate Guidance- Marc Basara marcbasara@ackerberg.com
	 Northwest Angle Award – Chelsie Checkal ccheckal@artisreit.com
	 Programs- Katie Hopp Katie.Hopp@transwestern.com

We would love to get you connected to the committee that is right for you.  Just email the committee contacts listed or Jacquie Williams at 
mndakotaschapter@ccim.net or rozp@cerron.com to get started.

Thank you to our sponsors.   We value your continued support!

Sincerely,

Roz Peterson, CCIM
2022 Minnesota/Dakota CCIM Chapter President

UPCOMING EVENTS
February 9, 2022
DEAL & IDEA EXCHANGE WEBINAR - REGISTER

February 28 - March 3, 2022
CI 103:  USER DECISION ANALYSIS FOR CIRE
DELUXE PLAZA - MINNEAPOLIS, MN - REGISTER

March 2, 2022
HAPPY HOUR
THE LIVING ROOM AT W FOSHAY - REGISTER

March 9, 2022
DEAL & IDEA EXCHANGE WEBINAR - REGISTER

March 10, 2022
VALLEY OFFICE PARK TOUR & INVESTMENT SYNOPSIS
10800 LYNDALE AVE S, BLOOMINGTON, MN - REGISTER

March 17, 2022
MARCH MADNESS
WEST END

April 13, 2022
DEAL & IDEA EXCHANGE WEBINAR - REGISTER

May 2 - 5, 2022
CI 101:  FINANCIAL ANALYSIS FOR CIRE
DELUXE PLAZA - MINNEAPOLIS, MN - REGISTER

May 4, 2022
HAPPY HOUR
THE LIVING ROOM AT W FOSHAY

More events are being planned so look for more soon.  If you 
would like a full list please visit the the MInnesota/Dakotas CCIM 
Chapter Website

http://ccim.com
http://www.minnesotadakotasccim.com
https://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/eventReg?oeidk=a07ej1f15m934a34af3&oseq=&c=&ch=
https://fontevacustomer-1638354c123-16418e0cd08.force.com/CCIMCommunity/s/community-event?id=a1U5a000002y9G4EAI
https://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/eventReg?oeidk=a07ej1f15ra1f2365ce&oseq=&c=&ch= 
https://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/eventReg?oeidk=a07ej1f15mf2e03b66a&oseq=&c=&ch=
https://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/eventReg?oeidk=a07ej1f15qv225ab6c7&oseq=&c=&ch=
https://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/eventReg?oeidk=a07ej1f15mkbe844023&oseq=&c=&ch=
https://fontevacustomer-1638354c123-16418e0cd08.force.com/CCIMCommunity/s/community-event?id=a1U5a000002y9FzEAI
https://www.ccimconnect.com/ccimminnesotadakotas/networking/networkingevents
https://www.ccimconnect.com/ccimminnesotadakotas/networking/networkingevents

